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fp://ftp.aom].noaa. gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/030913nturns.tx

HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: TSABEL/SYNOPTIC

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Friday, September 12, 2003 9:51:21 AM

Aircraft: N49RF Proposed takeoff: 13/1730%
TRACK DISTANCES NoRA -1V Y oria f@ m’_,f/'s
# LAT LON RAD/AZM LEG TOTAL TIME
(d m) {d m) (nm/dg) (nm) (nm) " (h:mm)
0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00
1 30 00 78 00 285. 285. 0:38
2 31 15 76 00 134. 419. 0:57
3 25 00 69 00 544. 963. 2:11
4 25 45 66 22 225/315 157.  1120. 2:32
5 26 57 63 30 225/ 0 178.  1298. 2356
6 28 45 61 30 156. 1454, 3:18
7 28 45 57 30 225.  1679. 3:48
8 26 30 56 30 146.  1825. 4:08
9 25 45 60 38 225/45 239.  2064. 4:41
10 23 12 59 35 225/90 165.  2229. 5:03
11 24 00 55 30 240.  2468. 5:36
12 22 00 54 45 128.  2596. 5:54
13 21 00 BF A0 170.  2766. 6:17
14 19 15 56 15 128.  2894. 6:34
15 18 30 58 30 139.  3033. 6:53 - -
16 20 39 60 38 228/135 179.  3212. s 1%
17 19 27 63 30 225/180 181.  3393. 7:42
18 ST CROIX 130.  3523. 8:00

Tofl 9/12/2003 10:00 AM
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: ISABEL/SYNOPTIC

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Friday, September 12, 2003 9:51:21 AM
Aircraft: N49RF Proposed takeoff: 13/1730%
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# LAT LON RAD/AZM TIME
(d m) {d m) (nm/dg) (h:mm)
7 3006 7866 0:38
31 15 76 00 0:57

29 41 74 15

Iy 5 26 33 70 45 T oy 6952 5152
5 25 00 Bl i gl
7 25 45 66 22 < 2132

8 26 57 63 30 " 2:56

9 28 45 61 30 3718

10 28 45 57 30 3:48

11 26 30 56 30 4:08

12 26 07 58 33 4:25

13 25 45 60 37 4:41

14 93 12 59 35 5:03

15 23 35 57 32 5:20

16 24 00 55 30 5:36

17 22 00 54 45 5:54

18 21 00 57 30 6:17

19 19 15 56 15 6:34

20 18 30 58 30 6:53

21 20 38 60 38 7:17

22 19 26 63 30 7:42
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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log

 N49RF Project HU ORX Flight ID 0307/ % )

Mission: I—SQLJQ/ Flight #: / System Status: O/t :
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